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POZNÁMKA: přívodní i odvodní potrubí je vedeno nad sebou

LEGENDA MÍSTNOSTÍ

MÍSTNOST ÚČEL

PLOCHA [m²]

PODLAHA

2.01

2.02

2.03

2.04

2.05

2.06

2.07

2.08

2.09

2.10

2.11

2.12

KOUPELNA

WC

KOUPELNA

LOŽNICE

DĚTSKÝ POKOJ

TECHNICKÁ MÍSTNOST

KNIHOVNA

PRACOVNA

13.65

3.93

1.56

3.66

12.88

17.36

13.25

15.77

5.51

7.88

7.66

DLAŽBA

OBKLAD

BYTOVÁ

JEDNOTKA

POZNÁMKA

OBKLAD

2

2

2

2

DLAŽBA

DLAŽBA

KOBEREC

KOBEREC

DLAŽBA

DLAŽBA

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

SCHODIŠTĚ 7.85 DLAŽBA

CHODBA

DĚTSKÝ POKOJ KOBEREC

DĚTSKÝ POKOJ KOBEREC

KOBEREC

KOBEREC

OBKLAD

V
Z

T
 
j
e
d
n
o
t
k
a

c
e
n
t
r
á
l
n
í
 
z
á
s
o
b
n
í
k
 
t
e
p
l
é
 
v
o
d
y

P

300 x 50 300 x 50 300 x 50

200 x 50

200 x 50 200 x 50

200 x 50

200 x 50

200 x 50

200 x 50

přívod vzduchu

+ 3,150

200 x 50


